
Audi FIS SKI WORLD CUP
1st LADIES DOWNHILL

LIST OF COMPETITORS BY FIS POINTS TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 64

FIS
Name Nation

FIS
Code Points

295588 KOSTNER Isolde ITA 0.00
55198 DORFMEISTER Michaela AUT 1.56
55069 GOETSCHL Renate AUT 1.87

205117 GERG Hilde GER 1.93
515098 REY BELLET Corinne SUI 1.97
515409 BERTHOD Sylviane SUI 2.77
55290 HEREGGER Selina AUT 3.54

195374 MONTILLET Carole FRA 3.83
55261 OBERMOSER Brigitte AUT 4.22

295136 CECCARELLI Daniela ITA 4.65
536138 CLARK Kirsten L USA 4.92
536473 LALIVE Caroline USA 4.95
515348 BORGHI Catherine SUI 5.09
105546 TURGEON Melanie CAN 5.13
55052 SCHNEIDER Tanja AUT 5.37

205392 HAEUSL Regina GER 5.41
295463 BASSIS Patrizia ITA 5.73
205119 HALTMAYR Petra GER 5.82
295533 RECCHIA Lucia ITA 5.87
536477 MENDES Jonna USA 5.92
55588 RUMPFHUBER Ingrid AUT 5.93

565037 SUHADOLC Mojca SLO 5.98
105997 BRYDON Emily CAN 5.99
195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA 5.99
206001 RIESCH Maria GER 7.58
537545 MANCUSO Julia USA 7.92
295800 TAGLIABUE Elena ITA 8.39
105662 LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie CAN 8.91
205043 BRAUNER Sibylle GER 9.90
385022 KOSTELIC Janica CRO 11.51
55691 SPONRING Christine AUT 11.93

515403 MUELLER Tamara SUI 11.98
295342 PUTZER Karen ITA 12.45
205820 HUBER Isabelle GER 12.77
536479 POWERS Alison USA 13.46
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Audi FIS SKI WORLD CUP
1st LADIES DOWNHILL

LIST OF COMPETITORS BY FIS POINTS TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 64

FIS Name Nation FIS
Code Points

55383 BLASER Karin AUT 13.49
45071 OWENS Jenny AUS 14.44

535529 MONAHAN Kathleen USA 14.93
565136 BRACUN Spela SLO 15.84
55596 WILHELM Kathrin AUT 16.01

205378 ERTL Martina GER 16.01
515496 IMLIG Corinne SUI 16.18
55212 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT 16.65
55538 WIRTH Katja AUT 17.10

515429 DUMERMUTH Monika SUI 17.44
515478 ALPIGER Ella SUI 17.89
537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA 18.37
515560 SCHILD Martina SUI 18.91
195868 MEILLEUR Karine FRA 21.47
485217 ALIEVA Olesja RUS 22.24
195273 SEKINO Fujiko FRA 27.29
485314 POPKOVA Anastasij RUS 27.31
106056 SIMARD Genevieve CAN 32.32
106402 VANDERBEEK Kelly CAN 33.75
55339 LECHNER Martina AUT 34.01

515170 STYGER Nadia SUI 39.08
195920 GIVELET Anne−Laure FRA 39.45
537446 MCCARTY Bryna USA 39.82
55313 ROHREGGER Eveline AUT 40.30

106319 RISLER Christina CAN 40.53
565207 DABIC Lea SLO 42.58
536884 LUDLOW Libby USA 42.76
106593 SPLAWINSKI Sophie CAN 43.19
495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina SPA 45.10
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Audi FIS SKI WORLD CUP
1st LADIES DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 64

Nation
FIS

Name
FIS Points (October 2002 List)

Code DH SL GS SG

AUS OWENS Jenny45071 14.44 (48) 38.11 (227) 33.24 (209) 38.14 (112)

AUT BLASER Karin55383 13.49 (46) 27.21 (122) 16.70 (69) 13.38 (35)

DORFMEISTER Michaela55198 1.56 (2) 33.28 (179) 0.94 (2) 2.41 (4)

GOETSCHL Renate55069 1.87 (3) 5.73 (26) 10.80 (38) 2.57 (6)

HEREGGER Selina55290 3.54 (8) 46.45 (331) 5.73 (27) 21.11 (50)

LECHNER Martina55339 34.01 (97) 50.01 (381) 11.28 (41) 19.87 (45)

MEISSNITZER Alexandra55212 16.65 (56) 63.90 (590) 4.08 (11) 1.66 (2)

OBERMOSER Brigitte55261 4.22 (10) 63.16 (580) 5.54 (23) 4.90 (17)

ROHREGGER Eveline55313 40.30 (114) 32.00 (169) 5.40 (20) 5.89 (28)

RUMPFHUBER Ingrid55588 5.93 (27) 51.95 (416) 27.69 (167) 14.17 (36)

SCHNEIDER Tanja55052 5.37 (19) − 7.84 (33) 4.53 (13)

SPONRING Christine55691 11.93 (41) 5.32 (20) 17.62 (76) 38.53 (118)

WILHELM Kathrin55596 16.01 (51) 52.83 (430) 18.68 (83) 10.42 (34)

WIRTH Katja55538 17.10 (58) 39.57 (250) 22.90 (121) 14.81 (39)

CAN BRYDON Emily105997 5.99 (29) 13.48 (45) 26.57 (157) 6.00 (31)

LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie105662 8.91 (36) 84.77 (974) 53.76 (478) 23.62 (58)

RISLER Christina106319 40.53 (115) 82.11 (932) 36.21 (243) 39.85 (125)

SIMARD Genevieve106056 32.32 (95) 12.39 (42) 5.71 (25) 5.11 (19)

SPLAWINSKI Sophie106593 43.19 (127) 32.80 (176) 22.46 (117) 36.78 (108)

TURGEON Melanie105546 5.13 (17) 60.71 (539) 71.82 (807) 5.19 (20)

VANDERBEEK Kelly106402 33.75 (96) 36.29 (207) 14.89 (61) 34.45 (97)

CRO KOSTELIC Janica385022 11.51 (39) 3.10 (5) 4.67 (13) 4.04 (9)

FRA GIVELET Anne−Laure195920 39.45 (110) 59.32 (517) 44.07 (342) 35.34 (100)

JACQUEMOD Ingrid195671 5.99 (29) 104.80 (1357) 20.85 (99) 14.33 (37)

MEILLEUR Karine195868 21.47 (68) 143.50 (1938) 60.75 (593) 25.98 (64)

MONTILLET Carole195374 3.83 (9) 174.08 (2291) 5.23 (18) 3.83 (8)

SEKINO Fujiko195273 27.29 (81) 140.50 (1890) 14.82 (57) 30.82 (86)

GER BRAUNER Sibylle205043 9.90 (37) 78.52 (861) 53.41 (473) 29.96 (82)

ERTL Martina205378 16.01 (51) 4.53 (12) 13.43 (55) 4.54 (14)

GERG Hilde205117 1.93 (4) 36.82 (213) 16.08 (67) 0.00 (1)
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Audi FIS SKI WORLD CUP
1st LADIES DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 64

Nation FIS Name FIS Points (October 2002 List)
Code DH SL GS SG

GER HAEUSL Regina205392 5.41 (20) 164.38 (2192) 60.40 (588) 31.15 (88)

HALTMAYR Petra205119 5.82 (24) 47.62 (346) 17.30 (72) 4.66 (16)

HUBER Isabelle205820 12.77 (44) 51.70 (412) 46.20 (371) 27.36 (70)

RIESCH Maria206001 7.58 (33) 10.37 (35) 12.32 (52) 17.68 (41)

ITA BASSIS Patrizia295463 5.73 (23) 118.25 (1576) 52.97 (469) 5.83 (26)

CECCARELLI Daniela295136 4.65 (13) 71.47 (730) 17.57 (75) 2.31 (3)

KOSTNER Isolde295588 0.00 (1) − 14.10 (56) 5.57 (24)

PUTZER Karen295342 12.45 (43) 46.19 (330) 2.97 (4) 2.41 (4)

RECCHIA Lucia295533 5.87 (25) 78.61 (863) 61.84 (617) 18.59 (43)

TAGLIABUE Elena295800 8.39 (35) 83.13 (952) 76.76 (905) 5.99 (30)

RUS ALIEVA Olesja485217 22.24 (70) 194.96 (2473) 18.82 (87) 33.88 (95)

POPKOVA Anastasij485314 27.31 (83) − 26.23 (151) 40.45 (130)

SLO BRACUN Spela565136 15.84 (50) 153.69 (2073) 49.35 (413) 26.44 (66)

DABIC Lea565207 42.58 (124) 9.86 (34) 37.30 (253) 43.78 (149)

SUHADOLC Mojca565037 5.98 (28) 256.55 (2770) 38.49 (271) 5.97 (29)

SPA RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina495318 45.10 (134) 36.46 (210) 14.85 (59) 20.31 (47)

SUI ALPIGER Ella515478 17.89 (60) 45.55 (323) 21.72 (106) 21.79 (52)

BERTHOD Sylviane515409 2.77 (6) 138.19 (1856) 29.58 (181) 5.34 (21)

BORGHI Catherine515348 5.09 (16) 39.09 (234) 39.52 (283) 24.53 (61)

DUMERMUTH Monika515429 17.44 (59) 125.19 (1676) 19.58 (93) 20.38 (48)

IMLIG Corinne515496 16.18 (54) 157.65 (2116) 54.75 (489) 38.35 (115)

MUELLER Tamara515403 11.98 (42) 41.78 (274) 17.68 (77) 14.42 (38)

REY BELLET Corinne515098 1.97 (5) 34.29 (191) 5.20 (17) 4.62 (15)

SCHILD Martina515560 18.91 (62) 107.96 (1415) 23.57 (125) 17.32 (40)

STYGER Nadia515170 39.08 (107) 53.99 (442) 12.31 (51) 30.55 (85)

USA CLARK Kirsten L536138 4.92 (14) 76.58 (815) 6.00 (31) 4.25 (10)

KILDOW Lindsey C.537544 18.37 (61) 28.38 (130) 29.46 (179) 33.34 (94)

LALIVE Caroline536473 4.95 (15) 23.64 (95) 15.93 (66) 3.79 (7)

LUDLOW Libby536884 42.76 (126) 116.17 (1540) 30.84 (190) 28.58 (74)

MANCUSO Julia537545 7.92 (34) 19.03 (68) 17.39 (73) 10.28 (33)

MCCARTY Bryna537446 39.82 (113) 72.73 (747) 43.30 (334) 29.13 (77)

MENDES Jonna536477 5.92 (26) 62.45 (564) 20.46 (98) 5.79 (25)

MONAHAN Kathleen535529 14.93 (49) 87.47 (1017) 58.73 (561) 5.84 (27)

POWERS Alison536479 13.46 (45) 70.60 (709) 82.80 (1024) 38.74 (120)

LEGEND
DH Downhill SL Slalom GS Giant Slalom SG Super−G
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Audi FIS SKI WORLD CUP
1st LADIES DOWNHILL

START LIST TRAINING 3
Jury

TD FIS B. DART USA
Referee K. HOCH FIS
Assistant Referee J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Chief of Race B. LYNAM CAN

Technical Data

Course Name Men’s Olympic Downhill
Start Altitude 2360 m
Finish Altitude 1660 m
Vertical Drop 700 m

Course Length 2574 m
Homologation Number 5889/399/00

Race Information

Course Setter J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Number of Gates 41
Start Time 10:00

Forerunners A - E. DEFORGES CAN
B - S. LAWRENCE CAN

C - D. MCLEAY CAN

D - C. DYCK CAN
E - M. WARING CAN

F - T. WHITE CAN

Number of Competitors: 64

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

1 295588 KOSTNER Isolde 1975 ITA FI
2 295800 TAGLIABUE Elena 1977 ITA RO
3 205392 HAEUSL Regina 1973 GER SA
4 536477 MENDES Jonna 1979 USA FI
5 105662 LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie 1977 CAN RO
6 55052 SCHNEIDER Tanja 1974 AUT BL
7 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA RO
8 295463 BASSIS Patrizia 1973 ITA FI
9 55069 GOETSCHL Renate 1975 AUT SA

10 55261 OBERMOSER Brigitte 1976 AUT BL
11 515348 BORGHI Catherine 1976 SUI FI
12 55198 DORFMEISTER Michaela 1973 AUT BL
13 295533 RECCHIA Lucia 1980 ITA VK
14 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid 1978 FRA SA
15 515409 BERTHOD Sylviane 1977 SUI SA
16 205119 HALTMAYR Petra 1975 GER VK
17 535529 MONAHAN Kathleen 1972 USA DY
18 205043 BRAUNER Sibylle 1975 GER VK
19 205820 HUBER Isabelle 1981 GER RO
20 205117 GERG Hilde 1975 GER VK
21 536138 CLARK Kirsten L 1977 USA FI

05-12-2002 / Lake Louise (CAN) / 5756     Page 1/2

Data Processing by SWATCH SWATCH Timingwww.fis-ski.com

Generation Date: WED 4 DEC 2002 Time: 17:14   Swatch Internet Time: @ 51 Document: 51A 1.0



Audi FIS SKI WORLD CUP
1st LADIES DOWNHILL

START LIST TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 64

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

22 195374 MONTILLET Carole 1973 FRA RO
23 536473 LALIVE Caroline 1979 USA SA
24 55290 HEREGGER Selina 1977 AUT FI
25 515098 REY BELLET Corinne 1972 SUI DY
26 295136 CECCARELLI Daniela 1975 ITA DY
27 105546 TURGEON Melanie 1976 CAN SA
28 55588 RUMPFHUBER Ingrid 1981 AUT FI
29 105997 BRYDON Emily 1980 CAN SA
30 565037 SUHADOLC Mojca 1975 SLO RO
31 295342 PUTZER Karen 1978 ITA RO
32 205378 ERTL Martina 1973 GER RO
33 385022 KOSTELIC Janica 1982 CRO SA
34 55212 MEISSNITZER Alexandra 1973 AUT VK
35 206001 RIESCH Maria 1984 GER HE
36 55691 SPONRING Christine 1983 AUT AT
37 515403 MUELLER Tamara 1977 SUI RO
38 536479 POWERS Alison 1979 USA SA
39 55383 BLASER Karin 1979 AUT FI
40 45071 OWENS Jenny 1978 AUS AT
41 565136 BRACUN Spela 1977 SLO FI
42 55596 WILHELM Kathrin 1981 AUT VK
43 515496 IMLIG Corinne 1979 SUI AT
44 55538 WIRTH Katja 1980 AUT BL
45 515429 DUMERMUTH Monika 1977 SUI FI
46 515478 ALPIGER Ella 1979 SUI FI
47 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. 1984 USA RO
48 515560 SCHILD Martina 1981 SUI VK
49 195868 MEILLEUR Karine 1980 FRA RO
50 485217 ALIEVA Olesja 1977 RUS FI
51 195273 SEKINO Fujiko 1975 FRA DY
52 485314 POPKOVA Anastasij 1982 RUS FI
53 106056 SIMARD Genevieve 1980 CAN RO
54 106402 VANDERBEEK Kelly 1983 CAN VK
55 55339 LECHNER Martina 1978 AUT BL
56 515170 STYGER Nadia 1978 SUI SA
57 195920 GIVELET Anne−Laure 1981 FRA DY
58 537446 MCCARTY Bryna 1983 USA DY
59 55313 ROHREGGER Eveline 1977 AUT NO
60 106319 RISLER Christina 1983 CAN DY
61 565207 DABIC Lea 1981 SLO EL
62 536884 LUDLOW Libby 1981 USA SA
63 106593 SPLAWINSKI Sophie 1985 CAN SA
64 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 1981 SPA DY
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Audi FIS SKI WORLD CUP
1st LADIES DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 3 BY RANK
Jury

TD FIS B. DART USA
Referee K. HOCH FIS
Assistant Referee J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Chief of Race B. LYNAM CAN

Technical Data

Course Name Men’s Olympic Downhill
Start Altitude 2360 m
Finish Altitude 1660 m
Vertical Drop 700 m

Course Length 2574 m
Homologation Number 5889/399/00

Race Information

Course Setter J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Number of Gates 41
Start Time 10:00

Forerunners A - E. DEFORGES CAN
B - S. LAWRENCE CAN

C - D. MCLEAY CAN

D - C. DYCK CAN
E - M. WARING CAN

F - T. WHITE CAN

Weather: Sunny Snow: Hard Temperature − Start: −10 °C Finish: −12 °C

Number of Competitors: 64

Rank Bib FIS Name Nation Time Diff. Ski
Code

1 22 195374 MONTILLET Carole FRA  1:35.69 RO
2 4 536477 MENDES Jonna USA  1:35.92     0.23 FI
3 27 105546 TURGEON Melanie CAN  1:36.24     0.55 SA
4 21 536138 CLARK Kirsten L USA  1:36.32     0.63 FI
5 20 205117 GERG Hilde GER  1:36.39     0.70 VK
6 33 385022 KOSTELIC Janica CRO  1:36.46     0.77 SA
7 25 515098 REY BELLET Corinne SUI  1:36.48     0.79 DY
8 19 205820 HUBER Isabelle GER  1:36.54     0.85 RO
9 35 206001 RIESCH Maria GER  1:36.61     0.92 HE

10 23 536473 LALIVE Caroline USA  1:36.64     0.95 SA
11 62 536884 LUDLOW Libby USAW  1:36.66     0.97 SA
12 30 565037 SUHADOLC Mojca SLO  1:36.70     1.01 RO
13 7 537545 MANCUSO Julia USA  1:36.75     1.06 RO
14 39 55383 BLASER Karin AUT  1:36.80     1.11 FI
15 32 205378 ERTL Martina GER  1:36.87     1.18 RO
16 17 535529 MONAHAN Kathleen USA  1:36.94     1.25 DY

#467
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Audi FIS SKI WORLD CUP
1st LADIES DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 3 BY RANK
Number of Competitors: 64

Rank Bib FIS Name Nation Time Diff. Ski
Code

17 49 195868 MEILLEUR Karine FRA  1:37.03     1.34 RO
18 11 515348 BORGHI Catherine SUI  1:37.13     1.44 FI
19 34 55212 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT  1:37.20     1.51 VK
20 42 55596 WILHELM Kathrin AUT  1:37.21     1.52 VK
21 58 537446 MCCARTY Bryna USA  1:37.30     1.61 DY
22 14 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA  1:37.31     1.62 SA
22 12 55198 DORFMEISTER Michaela AUT  1:37.31     1.62 BL
24 26 295136 CECCARELLI Daniela ITA  1:37.33     1.64 DY
25 9 55069 GOETSCHL Renate AUT  1:37.41     1.72 SA
26 45 515429 DUMERMUTH Monika SUI  1:37.52     1.83 FI
27 3 205392 HAEUSL Regina GER  1:37.54     1.85 SA
28 28 55588 RUMPFHUBER Ingrid AUT  1:37.58     1.89 FI
29 24 55290 HEREGGER Selina AUT  1:37.65     1.96 FI
30 59 55313 ROHREGGER Eveline AUT  1:37.68     1.99 NO
31 36 55691 SPONRING Christine AUT  1:37.72     2.03 AT
32 13 295533 RECCHIA Lucia ITA  1:37.76     2.07 VK
33 37 515403 MUELLER Tamara SUI  1:37.87     2.18 RO
34 15 515409 BERTHOD Sylviane SUI  1:37.94     2.25 SA
35 57 195920 GIVELET Anne−Laure FRA  1:38.05     2.36 DY
36 43 515496 IMLIG Corinne SUI  1:38.19     2.50 AT
37 8 295463 BASSIS Patrizia ITA  1:38.20     2.51 FI
38 51 195273 SEKINO Fujiko FRA  1:38.24     2.55 DY
38 31 295342 PUTZER Karen ITA  1:38.24     2.55 RO
40 6 55052 SCHNEIDER Tanja AUT  1:38.30     2.61 BL
41 41 565136 BRACUN Spela SLO  1:38.34     2.65 FI
42 29 105997 BRYDON Emily CAN  1:38.36     2.67 SA
43 16 205119 HALTMAYR Petra GER  1:38.45     2.76 VK
44 63 106593 SPLAWINSKI Sophie CAN  1:38.53     2.84 SA
45 56 515170 STYGER Nadia SUI  1:38.55     2.86 SA
46 10 55261 OBERMOSER Brigitte AUT  1:38.60     2.91 BL
47 53 106056 SIMARD Genevieve CAN  1:38.62     2.93 RO
48 40 45071 OWENS Jenny AUS  1:38.86     3.17 AT
49 46 515478 ALPIGER Ella SUI  1:38.92     3.23 FI
50 60 106319 RISLER Christina CAN  1:39.12     3.43 DY
51 48 515560 SCHILD Martina SUI  1:39.30     3.61 VK
52 44 55538 WIRTH Katja AUT  1:39.53     3.84 BL
53 55 55339 LECHNER Martina AUT  1:39.62     3.93 BL
54 50 485217 ALIEVA Olesja RUS  1:39.68     3.99 FI
55 18 205043 BRAUNER Sibylle GER  1:40.59     4.90 VK

1 295588 KOSTNER Isolde ITA DNS FI
52 485314 POPKOVA Anastasij RUS DNS FI
2 295800 TAGLIABUE Elena ITA DNF RO
5 105662 LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie CAN DNF RO

38 536479 POWERS Alison USA DNF SA

#467
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Audi FIS SKI WORLD CUP
1st LADIES DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 3 BY RANK
Number of Competitors: 64

Rank Bib FIS Name Nation Time Diff. Ski
Code

47 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA DNF RO
54 106402 VANDERBEEK Kelly CAN DNF VK
61 565207 DABIC Lea SLO DNF EL
64 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina SPA DNF DY

AT : ATOMIC BL : BLIZZARD DY : DYNASTAR
EL : ELAN FI : FISCHER HE : HEAD
NO : NORDICA RO : ROSSIGNOL SA : SALOMON
ST : STÖCKLI VK : VÖLKL

Technical Delegate:

B. DART (USA) #467

LEGEND
W WinStar is the best ranked athlete within the first 15 who is started with bib 46 or higher DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start
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Audi FIS SKI WORLD CUP
1st LADIES DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 3 BY BIB
Jury

TD FIS B. DART USA
Referee K. HOCH FIS
Assistant Referee J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Chief of Race B. LYNAM CAN

Technical Data

Course Name Men’s Olympic Downhill
Start Altitude 2360 m
Finish Altitude 1660 m
Vertical Drop 700 m

Course Length 2574 m
Homologation Number 5889/399/00

Race Information

Course Setter J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Number of Gates 41
Start Time 10:00

Forerunners A - E. DEFORGES CAN
B - S. LAWRENCE CAN

C - D. MCLEAY CAN

D - C. DYCK CAN
E - M. WARING CAN

F - T. WHITE CAN

Weather: Sunny Snow: Hard Temperature − Start: −10 °C Finish: −12 °C

Number of Competitors: 64

Bib FIS Name Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

1 295588 KOSTNER Isolde ITA DNS FI
2 295800 TAGLIABUE Elena ITA DNF RO

(27)3 205392 HAEUSL Regina GER  1:37.54 SA
(2)4 536477 MENDES Jonna USA  1:35.92 FI

5 105662 LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie CAN DNF RO
(40)6 55052 SCHNEIDER Tanja AUT  1:38.30 BL
(13)7 537545 MANCUSO Julia USA  1:36.75 RO
(37)8 295463 BASSIS Patrizia ITA  1:38.20 FI
(25)9 55069 GOETSCHL Renate AUT  1:37.41 SA
(46)10 55261 OBERMOSER Brigitte AUT  1:38.60 BL
(18)11 515348 BORGHI Catherine SUI  1:37.13 FI
(22)12 55198 DORFMEISTER Michaela AUT  1:37.31 BL
(32)13 295533 RECCHIA Lucia ITA  1:37.76 VK
(22)14 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA  1:37.31 SA
(34)15 515409 BERTHOD Sylviane SUI  1:37.94 SA
(43)16 205119 HALTMAYR Petra GER  1:38.45 VK
(16)17 535529 MONAHAN Kathleen USA  1:36.94 DY
(55)18 205043 BRAUNER Sibylle GER  1:40.59 VK
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Audi FIS SKI WORLD CUP
1st LADIES DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 3 BY BIB
Number of Competitors: 64

Bib FIS Name Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(8)19 205820 HUBER Isabelle GER  1:36.54 RO
(5)20 205117 GERG Hilde GER  1:36.39 VK
(4)21 536138 CLARK Kirsten L USA  1:36.32 FI
(1)22 195374 MONTILLET Carole FRA  1:35.69 RO

(10)23 536473 LALIVE Caroline USA  1:36.64 SA
(29)24 55290 HEREGGER Selina AUT  1:37.65 FI
(7)25 515098 REY BELLET Corinne SUI  1:36.48 DY

(24)26 295136 CECCARELLI Daniela ITA  1:37.33 DY
(3)27 105546 TURGEON Melanie CAN  1:36.24 SA

(28)28 55588 RUMPFHUBER Ingrid AUT  1:37.58 FI
(42)29 105997 BRYDON Emily CAN  1:38.36 SA
(12)30 565037 SUHADOLC Mojca SLO  1:36.70 RO
(38)31 295342 PUTZER Karen ITA  1:38.24 RO
(15)32 205378 ERTL Martina GER  1:36.87 RO
(6)33 385022 KOSTELIC Janica CRO  1:36.46 SA

(19)34 55212 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT  1:37.20 VK
(9)35 206001 RIESCH Maria GER  1:36.61 HE

(31)36 55691 SPONRING Christine AUT  1:37.72 AT
(33)37 515403 MUELLER Tamara SUI  1:37.87 RO

38 536479 POWERS Alison USA DNF SA
(14)39 55383 BLASER Karin AUT  1:36.80 FI
(48)40 45071 OWENS Jenny AUS  1:38.86 AT
(41)41 565136 BRACUN Spela SLO  1:38.34 FI
(20)42 55596 WILHELM Kathrin AUT  1:37.21 VK
(36)43 515496 IMLIG Corinne SUI  1:38.19 AT
(52)44 55538 WIRTH Katja AUT  1:39.53 BL
(26)45 515429 DUMERMUTH Monika SUI  1:37.52 FI
(49)46 515478 ALPIGER Ella SUI  1:38.92 FI

47 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA DNF RO
(51)48 515560 SCHILD Martina SUI  1:39.30 VK
(17)49 195868 MEILLEUR Karine FRA  1:37.03 RO
(54)50 485217 ALIEVA Olesja RUS  1:39.68 FI
(38)51 195273 SEKINO Fujiko FRA  1:38.24 DY

52 485314 POPKOVA Anastasij RUS DNS FI
(47)53 106056 SIMARD Genevieve CAN  1:38.62 RO

54 106402 VANDERBEEK Kelly CAN DNF VK
(53)55 55339 LECHNER Martina AUT  1:39.62 BL
(45)56 515170 STYGER Nadia SUI  1:38.55 SA
(35)57 195920 GIVELET Anne−Laure FRA  1:38.05 DY
(21)58 537446 MCCARTY Bryna USA  1:37.30 DY
(30)59 55313 ROHREGGER Eveline AUT  1:37.68 NO
(50)60 106319 RISLER Christina CAN  1:39.12 DY

61 565207 DABIC Lea SLO DNF EL
(11)62 536884 LUDLOW Libby USA  1:36.66 SA
(44)63 106593 SPLAWINSKI Sophie CAN  1:38.53 SA

64 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina SPA DNF DY
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Audi FIS SKI WORLD CUP
1st LADIES DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 3 BY BIB

AT : ATOMIC BL : BLIZZARD DY : DYNASTAR
EL : ELAN FI : FISCHER HE : HEAD
NO : NORDICA RO : ROSSIGNOL SA : SALOMON
ST : STÖCKLI VK : VÖLKL

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish
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Audi FIS SKI WORLD CUP
1st LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 55

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 22 MONTILLET Carole FRA Int1:    31.97 (4)     0.09
I1−I2:    33.25 (1)

Sp1: 112.50 (34)
Int2:  1:05.22 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    17.06 (8)
Int3:  1:22.28 (1)     0.00

I3−Fin:    13.41 (8)
Fin:  1:35.69 (1) Avg.: 96.840.00    0.00

2 4 MENDES Jonna USA Int1:    31.88 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    33.95 (18)

Sp1: 116.12 (3)
Int2:  1:05.83 (7)     0.61

I2−I3:    16.77 (1)
Int3:  1:22.60 (2)     0.32

I3−Fin:    13.32 (4)
Fin:  1:35.92 (2) Avg.: 96.616.17    0.23

3 27 TURGEON Melanie CAN Int1:    32.04 (6)     0.16
I1−I2:    33.69 (10)

Sp1: 115.20 (11)
Int2:  1:05.73 (3)     0.51

I2−I3:    17.04 (5)
Int3:  1:22.77 (3)     0.49

I3−Fin:    13.47 (10)
Fin:  1:36.24 (3) Avg.: 96.2814.71    0.55

4 21 CLARK Kirsten L USA Int1:    32.08 (8)     0.20
I1−I2:    33.49 (4)

Sp1: 114.28 (17)
Int2:  1:05.57 (2)     0.35

I2−I3:    17.20 (20)
Int3:  1:22.77 (3)     0.49

I3−Fin:    13.55 (17)
Fin:  1:36.32 (4) Avg.: 96.2016.84    0.63

5 20 GERG Hilde GER Int1:    32.14 (11)     0.26
I1−I2:    33.61 (8)

Sp1: 113.98 (20)
Int2:  1:05.75 (4)     0.53

I2−I3:    17.19 (19)
Int3:  1:22.94 (8)     0.66

I3−Fin:    13.45 (9)
Fin:  1:36.39 (5) Avg.: 96.1318.69    0.70

6 33 KOSTELIC Janica CRO Int1:    32.39 (26)     0.51
I1−I2:    33.87 (17)

Sp1: 115.50 (10)
Int2:  1:06.26 (20)     1.04

I2−I3:    17.04 (5)
Int3:  1:23.30 (16)     1.02

I3−Fin:    13.16 (1)
Fin:  1:36.46 (6) Avg.: 96.0620.55    0.77

7 25 REY BELLET Corinne SUI Int1:    32.33 (20)     0.45
I1−I2:    33.59 (6)

Sp1: 117.07 (2)
Int2:  1:05.92 (9)     0.70

I2−I3:    16.87 (3)
Int3:  1:22.79 (5)     0.51

I3−Fin:    13.69 (28)
Fin:  1:36.48 (7) Avg.: 96.0421.08    0.79

8 19 HUBER Isabelle GER Int1:    32.26 (17)     0.38
I1−I2:    33.60 (7)

Sp1: 109.36 (53)
Int2:  1:05.86 (8)     0.64

I2−I3:    17.43 (33)
Int3:  1:23.29 (15)     1.01

I3−Fin:    13.25 (2)
Fin:  1:36.54 (8) Avg.: 95.9922.66    0.85

9 35 RIESCH Maria GER Int1:    32.65 (40)     0.77
I1−I2:    33.35 (2)

Sp1: 114.89 (13)
Int2:  1:06.00 (10)     0.78

I2−I3:    17.13 (15)
Int3:  1:23.13 (10)     0.85

I3−Fin:    13.48 (11)
Fin:  1:36.61 (9) Avg.: 95.9224.51    0.92

10 23 LALIVE Caroline USA Int1:    32.06 (7)     0.18
I1−I2:    33.73 (14)

Sp1: 111.62 (41)
Int2:  1:05.79 (5)     0.57

I2−I3:    17.05 (7)
Int3:  1:22.84 (6)     0.56

I3−Fin:    13.80 (39)
Fin:  1:36.64 (10) Avg.: 95.8925.30    0.95
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Audi FIS SKI WORLD CUP
1st LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 55

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

11 62 LUDLOW Libby USA Int1:    32.89 (52)     1.01
I1−I2:    33.58 (5)

Sp1: 118.03 (1)
Int2:  1:06.47 (27)     1.25

I2−I3:    16.80 (2)
Int3:  1:23.27 (13)     0.99

I3−Fin:    13.39 (7)
Fin:  1:36.66 (11) Avg.: 95.8725.83    0.97

12 30 SUHADOLC Mojca SLO Int1:    32.35 (23)     0.47
I1−I2:    33.45 (3)

Sp1: 115.81 (5)
Int2:  1:05.80 (6)     0.58

I2−I3:    17.10 (10)
Int3:  1:22.90 (7)     0.62

I3−Fin:    13.80 (39)
Fin:  1:36.70 (12) Avg.: 95.8326.88    1.01

13 7 MANCUSO Julia USA Int1:    32.44 (28)     0.56
I1−I2:    33.69 (10)

Sp1: 114.89 (13)
Int2:  1:06.13 (16)     0.91

I2−I3:    17.11 (12)
Int3:  1:23.24 (12)     0.96

I3−Fin:    13.51 (12)
Fin:  1:36.75 (13) Avg.: 95.7828.20    1.06

14 39 BLASER Karin AUT Int1:    32.34 (22)     0.46
I1−I2:    33.68 (9)

Sp1: 114.58 (15)
Int2:  1:06.02 (12)     0.80

I2−I3:    17.10 (10)
Int3:  1:23.12 (9)     0.84

I3−Fin:    13.68 (27)
Fin:  1:36.80 (14) Avg.: 95.7329.52    1.11

15 32 ERTL Martina GER Int1:    32.15 (13)     0.27
I1−I2:    33.97 (19)

Sp1: 112.79 (31)
Int2:  1:06.12 (15)     0.90

I2−I3:    17.16 (16)
Int3:  1:23.28 (14)     1.00

I3−Fin:    13.59 (20)
Fin:  1:36.87 (15) Avg.: 95.6631.35    1.18

16 17 MONAHAN Kathleen USA Int1:    32.39 (26)     0.51
I1−I2:    33.69 (10)

Sp1: 114.28 (17)
Int2:  1:06.08 (13)     0.86

I2−I3:    17.24 (22)
Int3:  1:23.32 (17)     1.04

I3−Fin:    13.62 (22)
Fin:  1:36.94 (16) Avg.: 95.5933.19    1.25

17 49 MEILLEUR Karine FRA Int1:    32.33 (20)     0.45
I1−I2:    33.84 (16)

Sp1: 113.98 (20)
Int2:  1:06.17 (17)     0.95

I2−I3:    17.01 (4)
Int3:  1:23.18 (11)     0.90

I3−Fin:    13.85 (46)
Fin:  1:37.03 (17) Avg.: 95.5035.55    1.34

18 11 BORGHI Catherine SUI Int1:    32.01 (5)     0.13
I1−I2:    34.10 (24)

Sp1: 115.81 (5)
Int2:  1:06.11 (14)     0.89

I2−I3:    17.25 (23)
Int3:  1:23.36 (18)     1.08

I3−Fin:    13.77 (36)
Fin:  1:37.13 (18) Avg.: 95.4038.16    1.44

19 34 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT Int1:    32.13 (10)     0.25
I1−I2:    34.08 (23)

Sp1: 113.38 (25)
Int2:  1:06.21 (18)     0.99

I2−I3:    17.27 (24)
Int3:  1:23.48 (20)     1.20

I3−Fin:    13.72 (30)
Fin:  1:37.20 (19) Avg.: 95.3339.99    1.51

20 42 WILHELM Kathrin AUT Int1:    31.89 (2)     0.01
I1−I2:    34.45 (38)

Sp1: 115.81 (5)
Int2:  1:06.34 (21)     1.12

I2−I3:    17.20 (20)
Int3:  1:23.54 (22)     1.26

I3−Fin:    13.67 (26)
Fin:  1:37.21 (20) Avg.: 95.3240.25    1.52

21 58 MCCARTY Bryna USA Int1:    32.53 (34)     0.65
I1−I2:    34.30 (32)

Sp1: 115.20 (11)
Int2:  1:06.83 (32)     1.61

I2−I3:    17.12 (14)
Int3:  1:23.95 (27)     1.67

I3−Fin:    13.35 (5)
Fin:  1:37.30 (21) Avg.: 95.2442.59    1.61

22 14 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA Int1:    32.16 (14)     0.28
I1−I2:    34.18 (27)

Sp1: 109.92 (51)
Int2:  1:06.34 (21)     1.12

I2−I3:    17.44 (35)
Int3:  1:23.78 (26)     1.50

I3−Fin:    13.53 (15)
Fin:  1:37.31 (22) Avg.: 95.2342.85    1.62

22 12 DORFMEISTER Michaela AUT Int1:    32.63 (37)     0.75
I1−I2:    33.83 (15)

Sp1: 113.08 (28)
Int2:  1:06.46 (26)     1.24

I2−I3:    17.29 (25)
Int3:  1:23.75 (25)     1.47

I3−Fin:    13.56 (18)
Fin:  1:37.31 (22) Avg.: 95.2342.85    1.62
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Audi FIS SKI WORLD CUP
1st LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 55

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

24 26 CECCARELLI Daniela ITA Int1:    32.29 (18)     0.41
I1−I2:    33.71 (13)

Sp1: 113.38 (25)
Int2:  1:06.00 (10)     0.78

I2−I3:    17.44 (35)
Int3:  1:23.44 (19)     1.16

I3−Fin:    13.89 (48)
Fin:  1:37.33 (24) Avg.: 95.2143.37    1.64

25 9 GOETSCHL Renate AUT Int1:    32.44 (28)     0.56
I1−I2:    33.98 (20)

Sp1: 113.98 (20)
Int2:  1:06.42 (24)     1.20

I2−I3:    17.18 (18)
Int3:  1:23.60 (23)     1.32

I3−Fin:    13.81 (43)
Fin:  1:37.41 (25) Avg.: 95.1345.45    1.72

26 45 DUMERMUTH Monika SUI Int1:    32.37 (24)     0.49
I1−I2:    34.10 (24)

Sp1: 113.68 (23)
Int2:  1:06.47 (27)     1.25

I2−I3:    17.53 (45)
Int3:  1:24.00 (29)     1.72

I3−Fin:    13.52 (13)
Fin:  1:37.52 (26) Avg.: 95.0248.30    1.83

27 3 HAEUSL Regina GER Int1:    32.14 (11)     0.26
I1−I2:    34.07 (22)

Sp1: 111.05 (45)
Int2:  1:06.21 (18)     0.99

I2−I3:    17.50 (44)
Int3:  1:23.71 (24)     1.43

I3−Fin:    13.83 (45)
Fin:  1:37.54 (27) Avg.: 95.0048.82    1.85

28 28 RUMPFHUBER Ingrid AUT Int1:    32.52 (32)     0.64
I1−I2:    34.38 (35)

Sp1: 113.08 (28)
Int2:  1:06.90 (34)     1.68

I2−I3:    17.07 (9)
Int3:  1:23.97 (28)     1.69

I3−Fin:    13.61 (21)
Fin:  1:37.58 (28) Avg.: 94.9649.86    1.89

29 24 HEREGGER Selina AUT Int1:    32.12 (9)     0.24
I1−I2:    34.53 (40)

Sp1: 106.93 (54)
Int2:  1:06.65 (30)     1.43

I2−I3:    17.48 (39)
Int3:  1:24.13 (31)     1.85

I3−Fin:    13.52 (13)
Fin:  1:37.65 (29) Avg.: 94.8951.66    1.96

30 59 ROHREGGER Eveline AUT Int1:    32.25 (15)     0.37
I1−I2:    34.17 (26)

Sp1: 112.50 (34)
Int2:  1:06.42 (24)     1.20

I2−I3:    17.11 (12)
Int3:  1:23.53 (21)     1.25

I3−Fin:    14.15 (55)
Fin:  1:37.68 (30) Avg.: 94.8652.44    1.99

31 36 SPONRING Christine AUT Int1:    31.93 (3)     0.05
I1−I2:    34.44 (37)

Sp1: 111.05 (45)
Int2:  1:06.37 (23)     1.15

I2−I3:    17.72 (52)
Int3:  1:24.09 (30)     1.81

I3−Fin:    13.63 (25)
Fin:  1:37.72 (31) Avg.: 94.8353.47    2.03

32 13 RECCHIA Lucia ITA Int1:    32.25 (15)     0.37
I1−I2:    34.57 (41)

Sp1: 110.20 (49)
Int2:  1:06.82 (31)     1.60

I2−I3:    17.37 (28)
Int3:  1:24.19 (32)     1.91

I3−Fin:    13.57 (19)
Fin:  1:37.76 (32) Avg.: 94.7954.50    2.07

33 37 MUELLER Tamara SUI Int1:    32.31 (19)     0.43
I1−I2:    34.72 (45)

Sp1: 109.92 (51)
Int2:  1:07.03 (38)     1.81

I2−I3:    17.49 (41)
Int3:  1:24.52 (36)     2.24

I3−Fin:    13.35 (5)
Fin:  1:37.87 (33) Avg.: 94.6857.33    2.18

34 15 BERTHOD Sylviane SUI Int1:    32.65 (40)     0.77
I1−I2:    34.26 (30)

Sp1: 115.81 (5)
Int2:  1:06.91 (35)     1.69

I2−I3:    17.49 (41)
Int3:  1:24.40 (35)     2.12

I3−Fin:    13.54 (16)
Fin:  1:37.94 (34) Avg.: 94.6159.13    2.25

35 57 GIVELET Anne−Laure FRA Int1:    32.67 (43)     0.79
I1−I2:    34.20 (28)

Sp1: 113.08 (28)
Int2:  1:06.87 (33)     1.65

I2−I3:    17.45 (37)
Int3:  1:24.32 (34)     2.04

I3−Fin:    13.73 (31)
Fin:  1:38.05 (35) Avg.: 94.5161.95    2.36

36 43 IMLIG Corinne SUI Int1:    32.74 (46)     0.86
I1−I2:    34.75 (48)

Sp1: 115.81 (5)
Int2:  1:07.49 (48)     2.27

I2−I3:    17.39 (30)
Int3:  1:24.88 (47)     2.60

I3−Fin:    13.31 (3)
Fin:  1:38.19 (36) Avg.: 94.3765.54    2.50
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Audi FIS SKI WORLD CUP
1st LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 55

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

37 8 BASSIS Patrizia ITA Int1:    32.46 (30)     0.58
I1−I2:    34.72 (45)

Sp1: 111.34 (42)
Int2:  1:07.18 (40)     1.96

I2−I3:    17.40 (31)
Int3:  1:24.58 (39)     2.30

I3−Fin:    13.62 (22)
Fin:  1:38.20 (37) Avg.: 94.3665.79    2.51

38 51 SEKINO Fujiko FRA Int1:    32.84 (50)     0.96
I1−I2:    34.37 (34)

Sp1: 114.58 (15)
Int2:  1:07.21 (41)     1.99

I2−I3:    17.41 (32)
Int3:  1:24.62 (41)     2.34

I3−Fin:    13.62 (22)
Fin:  1:38.24 (38) Avg.: 94.3266.81    2.55

38 31 PUTZER Karen ITA Int1:    32.38 (25)     0.50
I1−I2:    34.24 (29)

Sp1: 111.91 (38)
Int2:  1:06.62 (29)     1.40

I2−I3:    17.64 (48)
Int3:  1:24.26 (33)     1.98

I3−Fin:    13.98 (52)
Fin:  1:38.24 (38) Avg.: 94.3266.81    2.55

40 6 SCHNEIDER Tanja AUT Int1:    32.88 (51)     1.00
I1−I2:    34.35 (33)

Sp1: 111.34 (42)
Int2:  1:07.23 (44)     2.01

I2−I3:    17.31 (26)
Int3:  1:24.54 (37)     2.26

I3−Fin:    13.76 (34)
Fin:  1:38.30 (40) Avg.: 94.2768.34    2.61

41 41 BRACUN Spela SLO Int1:    32.76 (47)     0.88
I1−I2:    34.40 (36)

Sp1: 112.79 (31)
Int2:  1:07.16 (39)     1.94

I2−I3:    17.38 (29)
Int3:  1:24.54 (37)     2.26

I3−Fin:    13.80 (39)
Fin:  1:38.34 (41) Avg.: 94.2369.36    2.65

42 29 BRYDON Emily CAN Int1:    32.61 (36)     0.73
I1−I2:    34.61 (43)

Sp1: 112.50 (34)
Int2:  1:07.22 (42)     2.00

I2−I3:    17.43 (33)
Int3:  1:24.65 (42)     2.37

I3−Fin:    13.71 (29)
Fin:  1:38.36 (42) Avg.: 94.2169.87    2.67

43 16 HALTMAYR Petra GER Int1:    32.68 (44)     0.80
I1−I2:    34.28 (31)

Sp1: 111.05 (45)
Int2:  1:06.96 (36)     1.74

I2−I3:    17.75 (53)
Int3:  1:24.71 (44)     2.43

I3−Fin:    13.74 (32)
Fin:  1:38.45 (43) Avg.: 94.1272.16    2.76

44 63 SPLAWINSKI Sophie CAN Int1:    33.02 (53)     1.14
I1−I2:    34.59 (42)

Sp1: 116.12 (3)
Int2:  1:07.61 (49)     2.39

I2−I3:    17.16 (16)
Int3:  1:24.77 (45)     2.49

I3−Fin:    13.76 (34)
Fin:  1:38.53 (44) Avg.: 94.0574.19    2.84

45 56 STYGER Nadia SUI Int1:    32.49 (31)     0.61
I1−I2:    34.73 (47)

Sp1: 110.20 (49)
Int2:  1:07.22 (42)     2.00

I2−I3:    17.48 (39)
Int3:  1:24.70 (43)     2.42

I3−Fin:    13.85 (46)
Fin:  1:38.55 (45) Avg.: 94.0374.70    2.86

46 10 OBERMOSER Brigitte AUT Int1:    32.52 (32)     0.64
I1−I2:    34.48 (39)

Sp1: 113.68 (23)
Int2:  1:07.00 (37)     1.78

I2−I3:    17.60 (47)
Int3:  1:24.60 (40)     2.32

I3−Fin:    14.00 (53)
Fin:  1:38.60 (46) Avg.: 93.9875.97    2.91

47 53 SIMARD Genevieve CAN Int1:    32.63 (37)     0.75
I1−I2:    34.65 (44)

Sp1: 111.91 (38)
Int2:  1:07.28 (45)     2.06

I2−I3:    17.57 (46)
Int3:  1:24.85 (46)     2.57

I3−Fin:    13.77 (36)
Fin:  1:38.62 (47) Avg.: 93.9676.47    2.93

48 40 OWENS Jenny AUS Int1:    32.64 (39)     0.76
I1−I2:    34.78 (49)

Sp1: 113.38 (25)
Int2:  1:07.42 (46)     2.20

I2−I3:    17.49 (41)
Int3:  1:24.91 (48)     2.63

I3−Fin:    13.95 (50)
Fin:  1:38.86 (48) Avg.: 93.7382.54    3.17

49 46 ALPIGER Ella SUI Int1:    32.58 (35)     0.70
I1−I2:    34.87 (50)

Sp1: 112.79 (31)
Int2:  1:07.45 (47)     2.23

I2−I3:    17.69 (50)
Int3:  1:25.14 (49)     2.86

I3−Fin:    13.78 (38)
Fin:  1:38.92 (49) Avg.: 93.6884.05    3.23

05-12-2002 / Lake Louise (CAN) / 5756     Page 4/5

Data Processing by SWATCH SWATCH Timingwww.fis-ski.com

Generation Date: THU 5 DEC 2002 Time: 12:33   Swatch Internet Time: @856 Document: 77A 1.0



Audi FIS SKI WORLD CUP
1st LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 55

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

50 60 RISLER Christina CAN Int1:    33.68 (55)     1.80
I1−I2:    34.02 (21)

Sp1: 112.50 (34)
Int2:  1:07.70 (50)     2.48

I2−I3:    17.67 (49)
Int3:  1:25.37 (50)     3.09

I3−Fin:    13.75 (33)
Fin:  1:39.12 (50) Avg.: 93.4989.07    3.43

51 48 SCHILD Martina SUI Int1:    33.18 (54)     1.30
I1−I2:    34.99 (51)

Sp1: 114.28 (17)
Int2:  1:08.17 (53)     2.95

I2−I3:    17.33 (27)
Int3:  1:25.50 (51)     3.22

I3−Fin:    13.80 (39)
Fin:  1:39.30 (51) Avg.: 93.3293.58    3.61

52 44 WIRTH Katja AUT Int1:    32.68 (44)     0.80
I1−I2:    35.10 (52)

Sp1: 111.05 (45)
Int2:  1:07.78 (51)     2.56

I2−I3:    17.83 (54)
Int3:  1:25.61 (53)     3.33

I3−Fin:    13.92 (49)
Fin:  1:39.53 (52) Avg.: 93.1099.31    3.84

53 55 LECHNER Martina AUT Int1:    32.66 (42)     0.78
I1−I2:    35.17 (53)

Sp1: 111.91 (38)
Int2:  1:07.83 (52)     2.61

I2−I3:    17.70 (51)
Int3:  1:25.53 (52)     3.25

I3−Fin:    14.09 (54)
Fin:  1:39.62 (53) Avg.: 93.02101.54    3.93

54 50 ALIEVA Olesja RUS Int1:    32.82 (48)     0.94
I1−I2:    35.44 (54)

Sp1: 111.34 (42)
Int2:  1:08.26 (54)     3.04

I2−I3:    17.46 (38)
Int3:  1:25.72 (54)     3.44

I3−Fin:    13.96 (51)
Fin:  1:39.68 (54) Avg.: 92.96103.03    3.99

55 18 BRAUNER Sibylle GER Int1:    32.83 (49)     0.95
I1−I2:    36.05 (55)

Sp1: 105.88 (55)
Int2:  1:08.88 (55)     3.66

I2−I3:    17.89 (55)
Int3:  1:26.77 (55)     4.49

I3−Fin:    13.82 (44)
Fin:  1:40.59 (55) Avg.: 92.12125.39    4.90

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int2: Intermediate 2 Sp1: Speed Trap 1
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int1: Intermediate 1 Int3: Intermediate 3 Fin: Finish
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Audi FIS SKI WORLD CUP
1st LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 64

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 KOSTNER Isolde ITA Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Int3:

I3−Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg.:

2 TAGLIABUE Elena ITA Int1:    32.30 (20)     0.42
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Int3:

I3−Fin:
Fin: DNF Avg.:

3 HAEUSL Regina GER Int1:    32.14 (11)     0.26
I1−I2:    34.07 (23)

Sp1: 111.05 (47)
Int2:  1:06.21 (18)     0.99

I2−I3:    17.50 (44)
Int3:  1:23.71 (24)     1.43

I3−Fin:    13.83 (45)
Fin:  1:37.54 (27) Avg.: 95.0048.82    1.85

4 MENDES Jonna USA Int1:    31.88 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    33.95 (18)

Sp1: 116.12 (4)
Int2:  1:05.83 (7)     0.61

I2−I3:    16.77 (1)
Int3:  1:22.60 (2)     0.32

I3−Fin:    13.32 (4)
Fin:  1:35.92 (2) Avg.: 96.616.17    0.23

5 LEFRANCOIS Anne Marie CAN Int1:    32.33 (22)     0.45
I1−I2:    35.87 (57)

Sp1: 68.13 (58)
Int2:  1:08.20 (56)     2.98

I2−I3:
Int3:

I3−Fin:
Fin: DNF Avg.:

6 SCHNEIDER Tanja AUT Int1:    32.88 (57)     1.00
I1−I2:    34.35 (34)

Sp1: 111.34 (44)
Int2:  1:07.23 (45)     2.01

I2−I3:    17.31 (26)
Int3:  1:24.54 (38)     2.26

I3−Fin:    13.76 (34)
Fin:  1:38.30 (40) Avg.: 94.2768.34    2.61

7 MANCUSO Julia USA Int1:    32.44 (31)     0.56
I1−I2:    33.69 (10)

Sp1: 114.89 (15)
Int2:  1:06.13 (16)     0.91

I2−I3:    17.11 (12)
Int3:  1:23.24 (12)     0.96

I3−Fin:    13.51 (12)
Fin:  1:36.75 (13) Avg.: 95.7828.20    1.06

8 BASSIS Patrizia ITA Int1:    32.46 (33)     0.58
I1−I2:    34.72 (46)

Sp1: 111.34 (44)
Int2:  1:07.18 (41)     1.96

I2−I3:    17.40 (31)
Int3:  1:24.58 (40)     2.30

I3−Fin:    13.62 (22)
Fin:  1:38.20 (37) Avg.: 94.3665.79    2.51

9 GOETSCHL Renate AUT Int1:    32.44 (31)     0.56
I1−I2:    33.98 (21)

Sp1: 113.98 (22)
Int2:  1:06.42 (24)     1.20

I2−I3:    17.18 (18)
Int3:  1:23.60 (23)     1.32

I3−Fin:    13.81 (43)
Fin:  1:37.41 (25) Avg.: 95.1345.45    1.72

10 OBERMOSER Brigitte AUT Int1:    32.52 (35)     0.64
I1−I2:    34.48 (40)

Sp1: 113.68 (25)
Int2:  1:07.00 (38)     1.78

I2−I3:    17.60 (47)
Int3:  1:24.60 (41)     2.32

I3−Fin:    14.00 (53)
Fin:  1:38.60 (46) Avg.: 93.9875.97    2.91

05-12-2002 / Lake Louise (CAN) / 5756     Page 1/6

Data Processing by SWATCH SWATCH Timingwww.fis-ski.com

Generation Date: THU 5 DEC 2002 Time: 12:33   Swatch Internet Time: @856 Document: 77B 1.0



Audi FIS SKI WORLD CUP
1st LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 64

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

11 BORGHI Catherine SUI Int1:    32.01 (5)     0.13
I1−I2:    34.10 (25)

Sp1: 115.81 (7)
Int2:  1:06.11 (14)     0.89

I2−I3:    17.25 (23)
Int3:  1:23.36 (18)     1.08

I3−Fin:    13.77 (36)
Fin:  1:37.13 (18) Avg.: 95.4038.16    1.44

12 DORFMEISTER Michaela AUT Int1:    32.63 (42)     0.75
I1−I2:    33.83 (15)

Sp1: 113.08 (30)
Int2:  1:06.46 (26)     1.24

I2−I3:    17.29 (25)
Int3:  1:23.75 (25)     1.47

I3−Fin:    13.56 (18)
Fin:  1:37.31 (22) Avg.: 95.2342.85    1.62

13 RECCHIA Lucia ITA Int1:    32.25 (15)     0.37
I1−I2:    34.57 (42)

Sp1: 110.20 (51)
Int2:  1:06.82 (32)     1.60

I2−I3:    17.37 (28)
Int3:  1:24.19 (32)     1.91

I3−Fin:    13.57 (19)
Fin:  1:37.76 (32) Avg.: 94.7954.50    2.07

14 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA Int1:    32.16 (14)     0.28
I1−I2:    34.18 (28)

Sp1: 109.92 (53)
Int2:  1:06.34 (21)     1.12

I2−I3:    17.44 (35)
Int3:  1:23.78 (26)     1.50

I3−Fin:    13.53 (15)
Fin:  1:37.31 (22) Avg.: 95.2342.85    1.62

15 BERTHOD Sylviane SUI Int1:    32.65 (45)     0.77
I1−I2:    34.26 (31)

Sp1: 115.81 (7)
Int2:  1:06.91 (36)     1.69

I2−I3:    17.49 (41)
Int3:  1:24.40 (36)     2.12

I3−Fin:    13.54 (16)
Fin:  1:37.94 (34) Avg.: 94.6159.13    2.25

16 HALTMAYR Petra GER Int1:    32.68 (49)     0.80
I1−I2:    34.28 (32)

Sp1: 111.05 (47)
Int2:  1:06.96 (37)     1.74

I2−I3:    17.75 (54)
Int3:  1:24.71 (45)     2.43

I3−Fin:    13.74 (32)
Fin:  1:38.45 (43) Avg.: 94.1272.16    2.76

17 MONAHAN Kathleen USA Int1:    32.39 (29)     0.51
I1−I2:    33.69 (10)

Sp1: 114.28 (19)
Int2:  1:06.08 (13)     0.86

I2−I3:    17.24 (22)
Int3:  1:23.32 (17)     1.04

I3−Fin:    13.62 (22)
Fin:  1:36.94 (16) Avg.: 95.5933.19    1.25

18 BRAUNER Sibylle GER Int1:    32.83 (55)     0.95
I1−I2:    36.05 (58)

Sp1: 105.88 (57)
Int2:  1:08.88 (58)     3.66

I2−I3:    17.89 (56)
Int3:  1:26.77 (56)     4.49

I3−Fin:    13.82 (44)
Fin:  1:40.59 (55) Avg.: 92.12125.39    4.90

19 HUBER Isabelle GER Int1:    32.26 (18)     0.38
I1−I2:    33.60 (7)

Sp1: 109.36 (55)
Int2:  1:05.86 (8)     0.64

I2−I3:    17.43 (33)
Int3:  1:23.29 (15)     1.01

I3−Fin:    13.25 (2)
Fin:  1:36.54 (8) Avg.: 95.9922.66    0.85

20 GERG Hilde GER Int1:    32.14 (11)     0.26
I1−I2:    33.61 (8)

Sp1: 113.98 (22)
Int2:  1:05.75 (4)     0.53

I2−I3:    17.19 (19)
Int3:  1:22.94 (8)     0.66

I3−Fin:    13.45 (9)
Fin:  1:36.39 (5) Avg.: 96.1318.69    0.70

21 CLARK Kirsten L USA Int1:    32.08 (8)     0.20
I1−I2:    33.49 (4)

Sp1: 114.28 (19)
Int2:  1:05.57 (2)     0.35

I2−I3:    17.20 (20)
Int3:  1:22.77 (3)     0.49

I3−Fin:    13.55 (17)
Fin:  1:36.32 (4) Avg.: 96.2016.84    0.63

22 MONTILLET Carole FRA Int1:    31.97 (4)     0.09
I1−I2:    33.25 (1)

Sp1: 112.50 (36)
Int2:  1:05.22 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    17.06 (8)
Int3:  1:22.28 (1)     0.00

I3−Fin:    13.41 (8)
Fin:  1:35.69 (1) Avg.: 96.840.00    0.00

23 LALIVE Caroline USA Int1:    32.06 (7)     0.18
I1−I2:    33.73 (14)

Sp1: 111.62 (43)
Int2:  1:05.79 (5)     0.57

I2−I3:    17.05 (7)
Int3:  1:22.84 (6)     0.56

I3−Fin:    13.80 (39)
Fin:  1:36.64 (10) Avg.: 95.8925.30    0.95
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Audi FIS SKI WORLD CUP
1st LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 64

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

24 HEREGGER Selina AUT Int1:    32.12 (9)     0.24
I1−I2:    34.53 (41)

Sp1: 106.93 (56)
Int2:  1:06.65 (30)     1.43

I2−I3:    17.48 (39)
Int3:  1:24.13 (31)     1.85

I3−Fin:    13.52 (13)
Fin:  1:37.65 (29) Avg.: 94.8951.66    1.96

25 REY BELLET Corinne SUI Int1:    32.33 (22)     0.45
I1−I2:    33.59 (6)

Sp1: 117.07 (2)
Int2:  1:05.92 (9)     0.70

I2−I3:    16.87 (3)
Int3:  1:22.79 (5)     0.51

I3−Fin:    13.69 (28)
Fin:  1:36.48 (7) Avg.: 96.0421.08    0.79

26 CECCARELLI Daniela ITA Int1:    32.29 (19)     0.41
I1−I2:    33.71 (13)

Sp1: 113.38 (27)
Int2:  1:06.00 (10)     0.78

I2−I3:    17.44 (35)
Int3:  1:23.44 (19)     1.16

I3−Fin:    13.89 (48)
Fin:  1:37.33 (24) Avg.: 95.2143.37    1.64

27 TURGEON Melanie CAN Int1:    32.04 (6)     0.16
I1−I2:    33.69 (10)

Sp1: 115.20 (13)
Int2:  1:05.73 (3)     0.51

I2−I3:    17.04 (5)
Int3:  1:22.77 (3)     0.49

I3−Fin:    13.47 (10)
Fin:  1:36.24 (3) Avg.: 96.2814.71    0.55

28 RUMPFHUBER Ingrid AUT Int1:    32.52 (35)     0.64
I1−I2:    34.38 (36)

Sp1: 113.08 (30)
Int2:  1:06.90 (35)     1.68

I2−I3:    17.07 (9)
Int3:  1:23.97 (28)     1.69

I3−Fin:    13.61 (21)
Fin:  1:37.58 (28) Avg.: 94.9649.86    1.89

29 BRYDON Emily CAN Int1:    32.61 (41)     0.73
I1−I2:    34.61 (44)

Sp1: 112.50 (36)
Int2:  1:07.22 (43)     2.00

I2−I3:    17.43 (33)
Int3:  1:24.65 (43)     2.37

I3−Fin:    13.71 (29)
Fin:  1:38.36 (42) Avg.: 94.2169.87    2.67

30 SUHADOLC Mojca SLO Int1:    32.35 (26)     0.47
I1−I2:    33.45 (3)

Sp1: 115.81 (7)
Int2:  1:05.80 (6)     0.58

I2−I3:    17.10 (10)
Int3:  1:22.90 (7)     0.62

I3−Fin:    13.80 (39)
Fin:  1:36.70 (12) Avg.: 95.8326.88    1.01

31 PUTZER Karen ITA Int1:    32.38 (28)     0.50
I1−I2:    34.24 (30)

Sp1: 111.91 (40)
Int2:  1:06.62 (29)     1.40

I2−I3:    17.64 (49)
Int3:  1:24.26 (33)     1.98

I3−Fin:    13.98 (52)
Fin:  1:38.24 (38) Avg.: 94.3266.81    2.55

32 ERTL Martina GER Int1:    32.15 (13)     0.27
I1−I2:    33.97 (19)

Sp1: 112.79 (33)
Int2:  1:06.12 (15)     0.90

I2−I3:    17.16 (16)
Int3:  1:23.28 (14)     1.00

I3−Fin:    13.59 (20)
Fin:  1:36.87 (15) Avg.: 95.6631.35    1.18

33 KOSTELIC Janica CRO Int1:    32.39 (29)     0.51
I1−I2:    33.87 (17)

Sp1: 115.50 (12)
Int2:  1:06.26 (20)     1.04

I2−I3:    17.04 (5)
Int3:  1:23.30 (16)     1.02

I3−Fin:    13.16 (1)
Fin:  1:36.46 (6) Avg.: 96.0620.55    0.77

34 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT Int1:    32.13 (10)     0.25
I1−I2:    34.08 (24)

Sp1: 113.38 (27)
Int2:  1:06.21 (18)     0.99

I2−I3:    17.27 (24)
Int3:  1:23.48 (20)     1.20

I3−Fin:    13.72 (30)
Fin:  1:37.20 (19) Avg.: 95.3339.99    1.51

35 RIESCH Maria GER Int1:    32.65 (45)     0.77
I1−I2:    33.35 (2)

Sp1: 114.89 (15)
Int2:  1:06.00 (10)     0.78

I2−I3:    17.13 (15)
Int3:  1:23.13 (10)     0.85

I3−Fin:    13.48 (11)
Fin:  1:36.61 (9) Avg.: 95.9224.51    0.92

36 SPONRING Christine AUT Int1:    31.93 (3)     0.05
I1−I2:    34.44 (38)

Sp1: 111.05 (47)
Int2:  1:06.37 (23)     1.15

I2−I3:    17.72 (53)
Int3:  1:24.09 (30)     1.81

I3−Fin:    13.63 (25)
Fin:  1:37.72 (31) Avg.: 94.8353.47    2.03

05-12-2002 / Lake Louise (CAN) / 5756     Page 3/6

Data Processing by SWATCH SWATCH Timingwww.fis-ski.com

Generation Date: THU 5 DEC 2002 Time: 12:33   Swatch Internet Time: @856 Document: 77B 1.0



Audi FIS SKI WORLD CUP
1st LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 64

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

37 MUELLER Tamara SUI Int1:    32.31 (21)     0.43
I1−I2:    34.72 (46)

Sp1: 109.92 (53)
Int2:  1:07.03 (39)     1.81

I2−I3:    17.49 (41)
Int3:  1:24.52 (37)     2.24

I3−Fin:    13.35 (5)
Fin:  1:37.87 (33) Avg.: 94.6857.33    2.18

38 POWERS Alison USA Int1:    32.60 (40)     0.72
I1−I2:    34.95 (52)

Sp1: 116.12 (4)
Int2:  1:07.55 (50)     2.33

I2−I3:
Int3:

I3−Fin:
Fin: DNF Avg.:

39 BLASER Karin AUT Int1:    32.34 (25)     0.46
I1−I2:    33.68 (9)

Sp1: 114.58 (17)
Int2:  1:06.02 (12)     0.80

I2−I3:    17.10 (10)
Int3:  1:23.12 (9)     0.84

I3−Fin:    13.68 (27)
Fin:  1:36.80 (14) Avg.: 95.7329.52    1.11

40 OWENS Jenny AUS Int1:    32.64 (44)     0.76
I1−I2:    34.78 (50)

Sp1: 113.38 (27)
Int2:  1:07.42 (47)     2.20

I2−I3:    17.49 (41)
Int3:  1:24.91 (49)     2.63

I3−Fin:    13.95 (50)
Fin:  1:38.86 (48) Avg.: 93.7382.54    3.17

41 BRACUN Spela SLO Int1:    32.76 (53)     0.88
I1−I2:    34.40 (37)

Sp1: 112.79 (33)
Int2:  1:07.16 (40)     1.94

I2−I3:    17.38 (29)
Int3:  1:24.54 (38)     2.26

I3−Fin:    13.80 (39)
Fin:  1:38.34 (41) Avg.: 94.2369.36    2.65

42 WILHELM Kathrin AUT Int1:    31.89 (2)     0.01
I1−I2:    34.45 (39)

Sp1: 115.81 (7)
Int2:  1:06.34 (21)     1.12

I2−I3:    17.20 (20)
Int3:  1:23.54 (22)     1.26

I3−Fin:    13.67 (26)
Fin:  1:37.21 (20) Avg.: 95.3240.25    1.52

43 IMLIG Corinne SUI Int1:    32.74 (52)     0.86
I1−I2:    34.75 (49)

Sp1: 115.81 (7)
Int2:  1:07.49 (49)     2.27

I2−I3:    17.39 (30)
Int3:  1:24.88 (48)     2.60

I3−Fin:    13.31 (3)
Fin:  1:38.19 (36) Avg.: 94.3765.54    2.50

44 WIRTH Katja AUT Int1:    32.68 (49)     0.80
I1−I2:    35.10 (54)

Sp1: 111.05 (47)
Int2:  1:07.78 (53)     2.56

I2−I3:    17.83 (55)
Int3:  1:25.61 (54)     3.33

I3−Fin:    13.92 (49)
Fin:  1:39.53 (52) Avg.: 93.1099.31    3.84

45 DUMERMUTH Monika SUI Int1:    32.37 (27)     0.49
I1−I2:    34.10 (25)

Sp1: 113.68 (25)
Int2:  1:06.47 (27)     1.25

I2−I3:    17.53 (45)
Int3:  1:24.00 (29)     1.72

I3−Fin:    13.52 (13)
Fin:  1:37.52 (26) Avg.: 95.0248.30    1.83

46 ALPIGER Ella SUI Int1:    32.58 (38)     0.70
I1−I2:    34.87 (51)

Sp1: 112.79 (33)
Int2:  1:07.45 (48)     2.23

I2−I3:    17.69 (51)
Int3:  1:25.14 (50)     2.86

I3−Fin:    13.78 (38)
Fin:  1:38.92 (49) Avg.: 93.6884.05    3.23

47 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA Int1:    32.25 (15)     0.37
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Int3:

I3−Fin:
Fin: DNF Avg.:

48 SCHILD Martina SUI Int1:    33.18 (61)     1.30
I1−I2:    34.99 (53)

Sp1: 114.28 (19)
Int2:  1:08.17 (55)     2.95

I2−I3:    17.33 (27)
Int3:  1:25.50 (52)     3.22

I3−Fin:    13.80 (39)
Fin:  1:39.30 (51) Avg.: 93.3293.58    3.61

49 MEILLEUR Karine FRA Int1:    32.33 (22)     0.45
I1−I2:    33.84 (16)

Sp1: 113.98 (22)
Int2:  1:06.17 (17)     0.95

I2−I3:    17.01 (4)
Int3:  1:23.18 (11)     0.90

I3−Fin:    13.85 (46)
Fin:  1:37.03 (17) Avg.: 95.5035.55    1.34
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Audi FIS SKI WORLD CUP
1st LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 64

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

50 ALIEVA Olesja RUS Int1:    32.82 (54)     0.94
I1−I2:    35.44 (56)

Sp1: 111.34 (44)
Int2:  1:08.26 (57)     3.04

I2−I3:    17.46 (38)
Int3:  1:25.72 (55)     3.44

I3−Fin:    13.96 (51)
Fin:  1:39.68 (54) Avg.: 92.96103.03    3.99

51 SEKINO Fujiko FRA Int1:    32.84 (56)     0.96
I1−I2:    34.37 (35)

Sp1: 114.58 (17)
Int2:  1:07.21 (42)     1.99

I2−I3:    17.41 (32)
Int3:  1:24.62 (42)     2.34

I3−Fin:    13.62 (22)
Fin:  1:38.24 (38) Avg.: 94.3266.81    2.55

52 POPKOVA Anastasij RUS Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Int3:

I3−Fin:
Fin: DNS Avg.:

53 SIMARD Genevieve CAN Int1:    32.63 (42)     0.75
I1−I2:    34.65 (45)

Sp1: 111.91 (40)
Int2:  1:07.28 (46)     2.06

I2−I3:    17.57 (46)
Int3:  1:24.85 (47)     2.57

I3−Fin:    13.77 (36)
Fin:  1:38.62 (47) Avg.: 93.9676.47    2.93

54 VANDERBEEK Kelly CAN Int1:    32.59 (39)     0.71
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Int3:

I3−Fin:
Fin: DNF Avg.:

55 LECHNER Martina AUT Int1:    32.66 (47)     0.78
I1−I2:    35.17 (55)

Sp1: 111.91 (40)
Int2:  1:07.83 (54)     2.61

I2−I3:    17.70 (52)
Int3:  1:25.53 (53)     3.25

I3−Fin:    14.09 (54)
Fin:  1:39.62 (53) Avg.: 93.02101.54    3.93

56 STYGER Nadia SUI Int1:    32.49 (34)     0.61
I1−I2:    34.73 (48)

Sp1: 110.20 (51)
Int2:  1:07.22 (43)     2.00

I2−I3:    17.48 (39)
Int3:  1:24.70 (44)     2.42

I3−Fin:    13.85 (46)
Fin:  1:38.55 (45) Avg.: 94.0374.70    2.86

57 GIVELET Anne−Laure FRA Int1:    32.67 (48)     0.79
I1−I2:    34.20 (29)

Sp1: 113.08 (30)
Int2:  1:06.87 (34)     1.65

I2−I3:    17.45 (37)
Int3:  1:24.32 (35)     2.04

I3−Fin:    13.73 (31)
Fin:  1:38.05 (35) Avg.: 94.5161.95    2.36

58 MCCARTY Bryna USA Int1:    32.53 (37)     0.65
I1−I2:    34.30 (33)

Sp1: 115.20 (13)
Int2:  1:06.83 (33)     1.61

I2−I3:    17.12 (14)
Int3:  1:23.95 (27)     1.67

I3−Fin:    13.35 (5)
Fin:  1:37.30 (21) Avg.: 95.2442.59    1.61

59 ROHREGGER Eveline AUT Int1:    32.25 (15)     0.37
I1−I2:    34.17 (27)

Sp1: 112.50 (36)
Int2:  1:06.42 (24)     1.20

I2−I3:    17.11 (12)
Int3:  1:23.53 (21)     1.25

I3−Fin:    14.15 (55)
Fin:  1:37.68 (30) Avg.: 94.8652.44    1.99

60 RISLER Christina CAN Int1:    33.68 (62)     1.80
I1−I2:    34.02 (22)

Sp1: 112.50 (36)
Int2:  1:07.70 (52)     2.48

I2−I3:    17.67 (50)
Int3:  1:25.37 (51)     3.09

I3−Fin:    13.75 (33)
Fin:  1:39.12 (50) Avg.: 93.4989.07    3.43

61 DABIC Lea SLO Int1:    32.91 (59)     1.03
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:
Int3:

I3−Fin:
Fin: DNF Avg.:

62 LUDLOW Libby USA Int1:    32.89 (58)     1.01
I1−I2:    33.58 (5)

Sp1: 118.03 (1)
Int2:  1:06.47 (27)     1.25

I2−I3:    16.80 (2)
Int3:  1:23.27 (13)     0.99

I3−Fin:    13.39 (7)
Fin:  1:36.66 (11) Avg.: 95.8725.83    0.97
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Audi FIS SKI WORLD CUP
1st LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 64

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

63 SPLAWINSKI Sophie CAN Int1:    33.02 (60)     1.14
I1−I2:    34.59 (43)

Sp1: 116.12 (4)
Int2:  1:07.61 (51)     2.39

I2−I3:    17.16 (16)
Int3:  1:24.77 (46)     2.49

I3−Fin:    13.76 (34)
Fin:  1:38.53 (44) Avg.: 94.0574.19    2.84

64 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina SPA Int1:    32.72 (51)     0.84
I1−I2:    33.97 (19)

Sp1: 116.44 (3)
Int2:  1:06.69 (31)     1.47

I2−I3:    17.61 (48)
Int3:  1:24.30 (34)     2.02

I3−Fin:
Fin: DNF Avg.:

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 Sp1: Speed Trap 1 Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int3: Intermediate 3
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